April 26 2011

KLUBER PRODUCTS FOR
DORNIER RAPIER LOOMS

Staburags NBU 12/300KP

Polylub HTV 50 A

Kluber Madol 5475

Centoplex GLP 500 EP

Airpress 15

Kluberpaste 46 MR 401

Syntheso Proba 270

Microlub GL 261

Syntheso D 68 EP

Kluber Madol 100SP

Roller bearing grease for Dornier(A)

Adhesive Grease for Dornier (B)

EP gear oil for Dornier ©

Semi-fluid grease (D)

Water dispersant oil (E)

Lubricating paste (F)

Special Grease (G)

Bearing Grease (H)

Syntetic gear oil (I)

Cleaning oil (WD-40 type)

017062-037
017062-591

083005-075

325006-550
325006-881

020181-037
020181-177

035005-019

005108-198
005108-594

006003-037
006003-221

020195-037
020195-591

012060-333
012060-089

325052-550

1 kilo can
400 gram cartridge

4 liter metal container

55 gal. drum
275 gal. tote

1 kilo can
25 kilo pail

20 liter pail

30 kg can
500 gram cartridge

1 kilo can
50 gram tube

1 kilo can
400 gram cartridge

180 kg drum
20 kg pail

55 gallon drum



